JENESYS

Schedule

2025/10/28

2025/10/29

2025/10/30

2025/10/31
2025/11/1
2025/11/2
2025/11/3

2025/11/4

of JENESYS ASEAN-Japan Sports (Football) x SDGs
Exchange Program

Visit to the Ministry of Foreign Affairs

Visit to JFA-operated football culture hub “blue-ing!”
Lecture by Takayuki TSUJII, J.League, Corporate
executive officer in charge of sustainability

Visit to Osaka Castle

School Exchange (Osaka Prefectural Suito Kokusai
Senior High School)

Walking football and B Soccer Experience

Visit to Japan National Stadium

Sightseeing in Tokyo

Workshop, Reporting Session

Departure

X Dates and times are subject to change.



